Microchip Technology - PIC32MX664F128LT-I/PT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

G
T
ra
c
e
P
a
c
k
a
g
e
s
(4
)
PIC32MX664F064H 64 64 + 12(1) 32 1 1 5/5/5 4/4 6 3 4 16 2 Yes Yes No
PT,
MR
PIC32MX664F128H 64 128 + 12(1) 32 1 1 5/5/5 4/4 6 3 4 16 2 Yes Yes No
PT,
MR
PIC32MX675F256H 64 256 + 12(1) 64 1 1 5/5/5 8/4 6 3 4 16 2 Yes Yes No
PT,
MR
PIC32MX675F512H 64 512 + 12(1) 64 1 1 5/5/5 8/4 6 3 4 16 2 Yes Yes No
PT,
MR
PIC32MX695F512H 64 512 + 12(1) 128 1 1 5/5/5 8/4 6 3 4 16 2 Yes Yes No
PT,
MR
PIC32MX664F064L 100 64 + 12(1) 32 1 1 5/5/5 4/4 6 4 5 16 2 Yes Yes Yes
PT, PF,
BG
PIC32MX664F128L 100 128 + 12(1) 32 1 1 5/5/5 4/4 6 4 5 16 2 Yes Yes Yes
PT, PF,
BG
PIC32MX675F256L 100 256 + 12(1) 64 1 1 5/5/5 8/4 6 4 5 16 2 Yes Yes Yes
PT, PF,
BG
PIC32MX675F512L 100 512 + 12(1) 64 1 1 5/5/5 8/4 6 4 5 16 2 Yes Yes Yes
PT, PF,
BG, TL
PIC32MX695F512L 100 512 + 12(1) 128 1 1 5/5/5 8/4 6 4 5 16 2 Yes Yes Yes
PT, PF,
BG, TL
Legend: PF, PT = TQFP  MR = QFN BG = TFBGA TL = VTLA(5)
Note 1: This device features 12 KB boot Flash memory.